■ Notice
The information in this document is subject to change for improvement purposes.
© All of the material in this document is copyrighted by Tsubakimoto Chain Co. Unauthorized reproduction is strictly prohibited.
The logos and product names shown in this catalog are trademarks and registered trademarks of
Tsubakimoto Chain Co. and Tsubakimoto Chain Group companies in Japan and other countries.
Website https://www.tsubakimoto.com
Nakanoshima Mitsui Building, 3-3-3 Nakanoshima, Kita-ku, Osaka 530-0005 Japan
TSUBAKIMOTO CHAIN CO.

L
*Steel specifications listed
Model numbering example
Model numbering example
■ Notice
The information in this document is subject to change for improvement purposes.
© All of the material in this document is copyrighted by Tsubakimoto Chain Co. Unauthorized reproduction is strictly prohibited.
The logos and product names shown in this catalog are trademarks and registered trademarks of
Tsubakimoto Chain Co. and Tsubakimoto Chain Group companies in Japan and other countries.
Website https://www.tsubakimoto.com
Nakanoshima Mitsui Building, 3-3-3 Nakanoshima, Kita-ku, Osaka 530-0005 Japan
TSUBAKIMOTO CHAIN CO.
TSUBAKI GLOBAL NETWORKS 
The Tsubaki Eco Link logo is used only on products that satisfy the
standards for environmental friendliness set by the Tsubaki Group.
Catalog No. AE2604 ©2026/4 TSUBAKIMOTO CHAIN CO.
New jig supporting ultra-small chains added
Enabling improved workability and stable handling
Chain Vise Punch
Model number
Applicable size Dimensions
1 strand L H B
RS6-CR NEW RS6 50 15 20
RS11-CR NEW RS11 50 16 20
RS-CR1 RS15 50 16.4 20
Primary punch Secondary punch
Applicable size
Model number L Model number L
RS-P10 NEW 77 — — RS6, RS11
RS-P11 52 RS-P21 65 RS15
Cuts chains along with the punch. Punch used when cutting chains.
Secondary punch is required when cutting sizes of RS15 and above.
B
L
H
RS6-CR NEW RS11-CR NEW  / RS-CR1
RS-P10 NEW RS-P11 RS-P21
To cut and connect
Epsilon Chains, see here
Not just chains-belts too! Trust Tsubaki for synchronous power transmission!Trust Tsubaki for synchronous power transmission!
Timing Belt/Timing Pulley Series contributes to space-saving design
Standard Balance High strength
Ultra PX BeltsUltra PX Belts
HC TypeHC Type
PX BeltPX Belt
SHINAYAKA 530 SHINAYAKA 530
Ultra PX BeltsUltra PX Belts
HY TypeHY Type
· �Minimized rubber powder
scattering, + flexible